11/12/2025, 19:12

Student Name

1 @ AL WADUD IBAD
2 @ APON BARUA
! u
3 @ TAJALDIN
[ o
4 fd PABAN ROY
W W

MUNTAHIN REZA ABIR

6 MD ABRAN UDDIN
7 SPONDON DAS
8 ABRAR ISLAM
SABIB ABRAR UDDIN

—_
o

o O ol DI

RUPRAJ DATTA

—_
—_

BASOB MALLICK SOUMYA

Y
No

SAYED ABREQ HOQUE

Page10of5

1st Result List (Wﬁ ﬁ"’TIT?Tﬂ) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

HAZ| MOHAMMAD MOHSIN GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

[Class: Five Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 55]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVKY4CXY5P73
20151591618113780
GVB5TROYAK4Z
20151517015104175
GV2K3ZFXYU8M
20161591629125656
GVESBUABMC63
20140695023288761
GVIYSXD2D6ZK
20141591625100253
GV5BADRHFAS2
20161517456103535
GV7K9CDHN3ZB
20151517094103440
GVF696X2BD4AN
20151591616106888
GV94BB2FHGVT
20171591625151433
GV763DXD2KZM
20151518647110643
GV9BP2PMN95K
20161591621117139

GVG37ME2PT)7
20151525008113580

Father & Mother
Shahed Asgar Noyan
Rasheda Ali Toma
Sujit Barua

Rupa Barua

Taim Ul Alam
Selina Akter

Palash Kumar Roy
Shila Roy

Murshed Abid Reza
Moriom Akter

Md. Forkan Uddin
Sadia Zaman
Dipankar Das
Suravi Das

Md Tarequl Islam
Shumaiya Mostari

Md Soroar Uddin
Saima Afroz

Rubel Datta
Pampi Datta
Sagar Mallick
Papia Deb

Sayed Akber Hoshen
Latifa Afrin Pinki

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=SzVxTOFCWVhGb1JKQTINM1RyZkV5UT09&rid=1229&result=merit

01846042439

01815015512

01716539922

01779370415

01911765788

01819365876

01716280148

01818212580

01819540452

01701297017

01851093793

01819962672

SIB

DIS

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Criteria Rank
TWN

(Single)
TWN

(Single)

10

1

12

1/5



11/12/2025, 19:12

14

15

16

17

N
No

§0 -1 bl

3
g

No
w

No
~

o
Q

Q
D
N
@]
=

R~

P

1st Result List (STRP1S [RATTeTH) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

HAZI MOHAMMAD MOHSIN GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

[Class: Five Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 55]

Student Name

ZIAUL HASSAN CHOWDHURY JOHAYER

SHAH NEWAZ SALMAN

ARKO BASAK

MOSTAFA SAIBAN

MD SAFWATUL TANJIB ADIYAN

. MOHAMMAD ABRAR YASIR

ABIR MAJUMDER

RAZVEER BANIK RONOY

MOHAMMED AL HIYAN

_|ABDUR RAHMAN AZ|Z

SARBAM DAS

un

User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother

GVECXNMTSTA3
201515916211M1637
GVIJ4KM743DA9S
20151591606116484
GV4D5CS8TZ5M
20161521009013857
GVJPU3C3XBND
20151591605122213
GVIGYR58XXZS
20161518251127070
GVIMAJ44XDVB
20151591628101357
GVYVK4Z6HFB7
20151591603112750
GVSNY3KNR2NZ
20155115828106681
GVTX2BD88REN
20141591620105734
GVD438GVFBHV
20151513390102240
GVYTEP3A65RH
20141516173100774

GVNHTBX62TXG
20151591631103625

Brammadatta Barua Chowdhuryy
Tapasi Barua

Md Ziauddin

Salma Jahan Sati

Md Shah Alam

Aklima Akter Ruma
Suman Basak

Taki Datta

Abidur Rahim

Rokshana Akter
Mohammad Alamgir
Tanzina Sultana

Md. Shiful Alam

Jannatul Nayeem

Sankor Chandra Majumder
Nape Rani Das

Rajib Banik

Sharmistha Mitra
Mohammed Hanif

Tania Nasrin

Mohammed Abdur Rahim
Jannatul Mawa Koli
Debashish Das

Shima Dutta

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=SzVxTOFCWVhGb1JKQTINM1RyZkV5UT09&rid=1229&result=merit

Mobile

01815166326

01777797156

01819631721

01518445481

01954784309

01601992939

01819967678

01644827534

01744503892

01815271414

01405446883

01832378577

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Criteria Rank

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

2/5



11/12/2025, 19:12

Student Name

25 g MD MAZHARUL ALAM
26 | . | AYUSH DATTA
27 | FARDIN HOSAIN TAHMID
28 | & | MD RIDUAN HAQUE
s Q
29 {’3 ABDULLAH AL EMAD
[0
30 | = | TAHRIM SHEIKH ARAF
\ /. Y
31 L NOBAYET ISLAM AZAN
32 & MOHAMMAD ANAS
33 |he4| MD FARZEEN RAHMAN
RAT )
@
34 | % | MOHAMMAD ANAS ISLAM
35 g JAWAD UL HOQUE
36 {3 IBNUL AMEER ARASH
Page 3 of5

1st Result List (Wﬁ ﬁ"’TIT?Tﬂ) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

HAZ| MOHAMMAD MOHSIN GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

[Class: Five Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 55]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.
GVECYUHCUVE4
20151591616121196
GV7JCH4S6AR7
20151513319106035
GVF3BVNRUUVD
20151591607132002
GVVQB6AEQGNE
20161517017110931
GV7KTTAB7YA)
2016151084414041
GV82NNC6ETYHC
20162219431158500
GVOMFTAM3687
20171591621112196
GV28SXTN3CTK
20151527509162742
GVJYUQU8S3YV
20161591617133460
GV8DKBRR586H
20151517043112409
GV74DPFAKA2U
20171517418106926

GVTKXeK7P9ZU
20151591616109225

Father & Mother

Md Masud Alam
Tarana Jaman

Chandu Datta
Sumitra Sen

Abu Hosan Mohammed Faysal
Mosharrat Shaheen Tabassum

Md Nazrul Haque
Khaled Jahan Akter

Abul Muhammed Erfanul Alam

Umme Ayman
Ahmed Hossain
Monoara Begum
Md.Nurul Islam
Sarmin Akter

Md. Jakaria
Monoara Begum
Mizanur Rahman
Tasnim Jarin
Mohammed Syed
Samayal Sultana Kuki
Akhterul Azim
Sultana Yesmin

Mohammed Amirul Azam
Ismat Ara

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=SzVxTOFCWVhGb1JKQTINM1RyZkV5UT09&rid=1229&result=merit

Mobile

01818496800

01630472087

01611019877

01577448306

01711006518

01644237373

01682521542

01633065063

01763636668

01822006036

01819352052

01743251428

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Criteria Rank

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

3/5



11/12/2025, 19:12

39

(3

1st Result List (STRP1S [RATTeTH) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

HAZI MOHAMMAD MOHSIN GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

[Class: Five Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 55]

Student Name

MEHERAN IBNE ALAM

MOHAMMAD MUFIQUS SALEHIN

SARTHAK GHOSH

40 MD. FAISAL MOHIUDDIN HASHMI
41 SAFWAN CHOWDHURY
42 TANAYATUL ISLAM AYAN

TR AN

o MOHAMMAD YASIR

-~ | MOHAMMED JEFIL JUMA KHAN

45 @ ASRAF FATIK EVAN

46 SHAFIQ RAHMAN SOWAD

47 HASIBUL KADER AFNAN

RIYANSHU BHATTACHARIJEE

Page 4 of 5

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVDQQQGYRC24
20161511266104293
GVPS5Q4KREEF
20151591622106220
GVYB37DZM29H
20168425006126350
GVGHSHMAS5HHA
20141591624100708
GV6AU5QS3AGZ
20151517021103771
GVMUQQHN35K7
20161534762120132
GV8CHTJYDY68
20161511285117982
GVVGAGXPMCOB
20151591616106029
GVMPNTFYPS82
20152214983045067
GVMER658JVHP
20141518269115902
GV7ZREMC5XMG
20171510831152223

GVBK28BJ58JU
20151591617101320

Father & Mother

Md Jahangir Alam Chowdhury
Fahamida Akter Arju
Mohammad Salim Ullah
Shawrin Islam

Shipon Ghosh

Tuly Dey

Md. Mohiuddin Sony

Mst. Helena Khatun
Mohammad Rashed Chowdhury
Shaida Akter

Kamrol Islam

Salina Akter

Md. Habibur Rahman

Sadia Afrin

Mohammed Jafar Ullah Khan
Jannatun Nayem Babli

Md Faridul Alam

Asraful Jannat Tanji

Mizanur Rahman

Saida Sultana Sony
Mohammed Farman Ullah
Reazul Zannat

Suman Bhattacharjee
Kabita Bhattacharjee

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=SzVxTOFCWVhGb1JKQTINM1RyZkV5UT09&rid=1229&result=merit

Mobile

01849749171

01688795028

01815132309

01775806900

01822828366

01835336790

01816436163

01810080575

01798621267

01814944143

01839583595

01911098913

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Criteria Rank

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

4/5



11/12/2025, 19:12 1st Result List (TIPS fATETY) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

HAZI MOHAMMAD MOHSIN GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

[Class: Five Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 55]

Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother
GVMRIJ3RINH3G Ariful Hasan Sickder
49 AYMAN ZARIF 01817740256
ot ) 20161517086124295 Samsun Nahar Shapla
[ GVFM6PSPPJEP Sh ddi
50 & MOYEN UDDIN amsuadin 018711113862
20150315127113292 Zannatul Ferdows
GVXYGQDJSE33 Dipak De
51 x ANIRUDRA DEY Q pakey 01703299368
20161516167103717 Mukta Das
3 GVAG7X96TGGN Md Nazam Uddin Zabed
52 ﬁ RUBAYET HASNAT AHNAF 01869604745
B 20162215693113005 Nazma Akther
E' GVN82QHDH4MB Md. Anisur Rahman
53 SAMI AJWOAD 01712018829
T 20151591604118759 Umme Asma
() GVPY7BRZTAUB Gias Uddin
54 %~ MUHAMMED ELHAM . 01829050512
;'j; 20150007842258386 Ommay Khair Fathma
() GVB3JGS3IMGE) Omar Faruk Alam
55 | & | WAJIBBIN ALAM 01711270989
e\ 20141591608127692 Boshra Fatema

Page 5 of 5

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=SzVxTOFCWVhGb1JKQTINM1RyZkV5UT09&rid=1229&result=merit

Criteria

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Rank

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

5/5



