

HAZI MOHAMMAD MOHSIN GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

Class: Five Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 55

SL.	Student Name	User ID & Birth Reg. No.	Father & Mother	Mobile	Criteria	Rank
1	 AL WADUD IBAD	GVKY4CXY5P73 20151591618113780	Shahed Asgar Noyan Rasheda Ali Toma	01846042439	TWN (Single)	1
2	 APON BARUA	GVB5TR9YAK4Z 20151517015104175	Sujit Barua Rupa Barua	01815015512	TWN (Single)	2
3	 TAJ AL DIN	GV2K3ZFXU8M 20161591629125656	Taim Ul Alam Selina Akter	01716539922	SIB	3
4	 PABAN ROY	GVESBUA8MC63 20140695023288761	Palash Kumar Roy Shila Roy	01779370415	DIS	4
5	 MUNTAHIN REZA ABIR	GVJYSXD2D6ZK 20141591625100253	Murshed Abid Reza Moriom Akter	01911765788	GEN	5
6	 MD ABRAN UDDIN	GV5BADRFAS2 20161517456103535	Md. Forkan Uddin Sadia Zaman	01819365876	GEN	6
7	 SPONDON DAS	GV7K9CDHN3ZB 20151517094103440	Dipankar Das Suravi Das	01716280148	GEN	7
8	 ABRAR ISLAM	GVF696X2BD4N 20151591616106888	Md Tarequl Islam Shumaiya Mostari	01818212580	GEN	8
9	 SABIB ABRAR UDDIN	GV94BB2FHGVT 20171591625151433	Md Soroar Uddin Saima Afroz	01819540452	GEN	9
10	 RUPRAJ DATTA	GV763DXD2KZM 20151518647110643	Rubel Datta Pampi Datta	01701297017	GEN	10
11	 BASOB MALLICK SOUMYA	GV9BP2PMN95K 20161591621117139	Sagar Mallick Papia Deb	01851093793	GEN	11
12	 SAYED ABREQ HOQUE	GVG37ME2PTJ7 20151525008113580	Sayed Akber Hoshen Latifa Afrin Pinki	01819962672	GEN	12

HAZI MOHAMMAD MOHSIN GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

Class: Five Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 55

SL.	Student Name	User ID & Birth Reg. No.	Father & Mother	Mobile	Criteria	Rank
13	 KABBO CHOWDHURY	GVECXNMTSTA3 20151591621111637	Brammadatta Barua Chowdhury Tapasi Barua	01815166326	GEN	13
14	 ZIAUL HASSAN CHOWDHURY JOHAYER	GVJ4KM743DA9 20151591606116484	Md Ziauddin Salma Jahan Sati	01777797156	GEN	14
15	 SHAH NEWAZ SALMAN	GV4D5CS8TZ5M 20161521009013857	Md Shah Alam Aklima Akter Ruma	01819631721	GEN	15
16	 ARKO BASAK	GVJPU3C3XBND 20151591605122213	Suman Basak Taki Datta	01518445481	GEN	16
17	 MOSTAFA SAIBAN	GVJGYR58XXZS 20161518251127070	Abidur Rahim Rokshana Akter	01954784309	GEN	17
18	 MD SAFWATUL TANJIB ADIYAN	GVJMAJ44XDVB 20151591628101357	Mohammad Alamgir Tanzina Sultana	01601992939	GEN	18
19	 MOHAMMAD ABRAR YASIR	GVYVK4Z6HFB7 20151591603112750	Md. Shiful Alam Jannatul Nayeem	01819967678	GEN	19
20	 ABIR MAJUMDER	GVSNY3KNR2NZ 20155115828106681	Sankor Chandra Majumder Nape Rani Das	01644827534	GEN	20
21	 RAZVEER BANIK RONOY	GVTX2BD88REN 20141591620105734	Rajib Banik Sharmistha Mitra	01744503892	GEN	21
22	 MOHAMMED AL HIYAN	GVD438GVFBHV 20151513390102240	Mohammed Hanif Tania Nasrin	01815271414	GEN	22
23	 ABDUR RAHMAN AZIZ	GVYTEP3A65RH 20141516173100774	Mohammed Abdur Rahim Jannatul Mawa Koli	01405446883	GEN	23
24	 SARBAM DAS	GVNHTBX62TXG 20151591631103625	Debashish Das Shima Dutta	01832378577	GEN	24

HAZI MOHAMMAD MOHSIN GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

Class: Five Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 55

SL.	Student Name	User ID & Birth Reg. No.	Father & Mother	Mobile	Criteria	Rank
25	 MD MAZHARUL ALAM	GVECYUHCUE4 20151591616121196	Md Masud Alam Tarana Jaman	01818496800	GEN	25
26	 AYUSH DATTA	GV7JCH4S6AR7 20151513319106035	Chandu Datta Sumitra Sen	01630472087	GEN	26
27	 FARDIN HOSAIN TAHMID	GVF3BVNRUUV D 20151591607132002	Abu Hosan Mohammed Faysal Mosharrat Shaheen Tabassum	01611019877	GEN	27
28	 MD RIDUAN HAQUE	GVVQB6AEQGNE 20161517017110931	Md Nazrul Haque Khaled Jahan Akter	01577448306	GEN	28
29	 ABDULLAH AL EMAD	GV7KTTAB7YAJ 20161510844114041	Abul Muhammed Erfanul Alam Umme Ayman	01711006518	GEN	29
30	 TAHRIM SHEIKH ARAF	GV82NNC6TYHC 20162219431158500	Ahmed Hossain Monoara Begum	01644237373	GEN	30
31	 NOBAYET ISLAM AZAN	GV9MFT4M368Z 20171591621112196	Md.Nurul Islam Sarmin Akter	01682521542	GEN	31
32	 MOHAMMAD ANAS	GV28SXTN3CTK 20151527509162742	Md. Jakaria Monoara Begum	01633065063	GEN	32
33	 MD FARZEEN RAHMAN	GVJYUQU8S3YV 20161591617133460	Mizanur Rahman Tasnim Jarin	01763636668	GEN	33
34	 MOHAMMAD ANAS ISLAM	GV8DKBRR586H 20151517043112409	Mohammed Syed Samayal Sultana Kuki	01822006036	GEN	34
35	 JAWAD UL HOQUE	GV74DPFAKA2U 20171517418106926	Akhterul Azim Sultana Yesmin	01819352052	GEN	35
36	 IBNUL AMEER ARASH	GVTKX6K7P9ZU 20151591616109225	Mohammed Amirul Azam Ismat Ara	01743251428	GEN	36

HAZI MOHAMMAD MOHSIN GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

Class: Five Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 55

SL.	Student Name	User ID & Birth Reg. No.	Father & Mother	Mobile	Criteria	Rank
37	 MEHERAN IBNE ALAM	GVDQQQGYRC24 20161511266104293	Md Jahangir Alam Chowdhury Fahamida Akter Arju	01849749171	GEN	37
38	 MOHAMMAD MUFIQUS SALEHIN	GVPS5Q4KREEF 20151591622106220	Mohammad Salim Ullah Shawrin Islam	01688795028	GEN	38
39	 SARTHAK GHOSH	GVYB37DZM29H 20168425006126350	Shipon Ghosh Tuly Dey	01815132309	GEN	39
40	 MD. FAISAL MOHIUDDIN HASHMI	GVGSHMA5HHA 20141591624100708	Md. Mohiuddin Sony Mst. Helena Khatun	01775806900	GEN	40
41	 SAFWAN CHOWDHURY	GV6AU5QS3AGZ 20151517021103771	Mohammad Rashed Chowdhury Shaيدا Akter	01822828366	GEN	41
42	 TANAYATUL ISLAM AYAN	GVMUQQHN35K7 20161534762120132	Kamrol Islam Salina Akter	01835336790	GEN	42
43	 MOHAMMAD YASIR	GV8CHTJYDY68 20161511285117982	Md. Habibur Rahman Sadia Afrin	01816436163	GEN	43
44	 MOHAMMED JEFIL JUMA KHAN	GVVG4GXPMC9B 20151591616106029	Mohammed Jafar Ullah Khan Jannatun Nayem Babli	01810080575	GEN	44
45	 ASRAF FATIK EVAN	GVMPTNFYPS82 20152214983045067	Md Faridul Alam Asraful Jannat Tanji	01798621267	GEN	45
46	 SHAFIQ RAHMAN SOWAD	GVMER658JVHP 20141518269115902	Mizanur Rahman Saida Sultana Sony	01814944143	GEN	46
47	 HASIBUL KADER AFNAN	GV7ZREMC5XMG 20171510831152223	Mohammed Farman Ullah Reazul Zannat	01839583595	GEN	47
48	 RIYANSHU BHATTACHARJEE	GVBK28BJ58JU 20151591617101320	Suman Bhattacharjee Kabita Bhattacharjee	01911098913	GEN	48

HAZI MOHAMMAD MOHSIN GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

Class: Five Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 55

SL.	Student Name	User ID & Birth Reg. No.	Father & Mother	Mobile	Criteria	Rank
49	 AYMAN ZARIF	GVMRJ3RJNH3G 20161517086124295	Ariful Hasan Sickder Samsun Nahar Shapla	01817740256	GEN	49
50	 MOYEN UDDIN	GVFM6PSPPJEP 20150315127113292	Shamsuddin Zannatul Ferdows	01811113862	GEN	50
51	 ANIRUDRA DEY	GVXYGQDJ8E33 20161516167103717	Dipak Dey Mukta Das	01703299368	GEN	51
52	 RUBAYET HASNAT AHNAF	GVAG7X96TGGN 20162215693113005	Md Nazam Uddin Zabed Nazma Akther	01869604745	GEN	52
53	 SAMI AJWOAD	GVN82QHDH4MB 20151591604118759	Md. Anisur Rahman Umme Asma	01712018829	GEN	53
54	 MUHAMMED ELHAM	GVPY7BRZTAUB 20150007842258386	Gias Uddin Ommay Khair Fathma	01829050512	GEN	54
55	 WAJIB BIN ALAM	GVB3JGS3MGEJ 20141591608127692	Omar Faruk Alam Boshra Fatema	01711270989	GEN	55

Page 5 of 5